












G. M. V. Insitute of Technology Tala Fees 

For Academic Year 2018-19 
Student Fees 

Total Fees for A.Y.To be Collected 
from Student

Frun tuDert Due 
r. no. YR BR CLASS CT SID no. Name of student 18-19

41,500 
67,500 

1,500 10,000 30,00036,516
67,500

,500 
OBC 1309KAMBLE SURAJ PANDURANG 

OPEN 1310 AMBARLE SNEHAL SUBHASH

OPEN 

18 CV FE 25,65010,000

20,350
15,350 13,000 
10,350 
8,500
4,031

67,500 1,500 30,350
18 CV 67,S00FE 

67,500 ,500 ,S00 25,000 S,158 15,492 
1312 SHARMA JAYESH DUDHNATH 36,9 6,665

15,000 
1,50067,500

500 
36,516_ 
67,500 FE OBC 1313 DHARVE SAROJ PRABHAKAR 

1314 60THEKAR JAWWADJAVID
OPEN 1315 DHAVDEKAR SUYOGSANTOSH

1316 GOSAVI SHASHANK NANDKUMAR 
1317 GURAV JAYESH SUNIL

67,500 
67,500
5,531 

18 CO 20,650
45,150

1,500 20,000
CV FE OPEN 8 

1,500 350 12,000 57, 
5,531 
36,516 
36,516 

,500 
5,531
36,516

67,5 
MC 
CV FE 

8 FE 
1,50067,5 

67,500 
SBC 36,515 18,565

5,000 
10,000

1,500 16,350
36,515OBC 

OBC 1318BHOSTEKAR AMOL AJAY 

OPEN 1319 VATSARAJ DHAIRYAVIVEK

MC FE 19,665 
67,500 1,500 10,350 

CO FE 15,650 67,500 
40,3 
4,031L

1,500 67,500
5,531

5,531 
27.400

5,531
67,500
11,500
2,681 

CV 
,500 

TFWS| 1320 KHANDESHI HUMERA ABDULRAHIM 

1322 CHORGE VAIBHAV SURESH 

TFWS L 1323NAKTI SIDDHANT DILIP 
OPEN 1324 UPADHYE MANAS YOGENDRA

1326 CHAVAN SRUSHTI DEEPAK
1327 MANVAL JAY MORESHWAR 

OPEN 1328FANASMIYA AMAL INTEKHAB 
1329 BELOSE OM MAHESH

9,LLD 
11,000 1,500 

1,500
14,500 
4,031 

500 
MC 08C 

5,531S,531
67,500 

67,S00
5,$31

67,500

20,000 4,666 30,984 10,350 
10,000

1,181

67,500 1,500
18 56,000

67,500
5,531

1,500
1,500

2,850OPEN 

TFWS 
15 

MC 67,5001,500 10,000
1,500 
1,500

16 10,350 45,65067,500
5,531 17 CO 1,031 5,531 

5,531 
5,531

6 7, 500 
500 
500 

67,50
6 7, 500 

67,5 

18 1 TFWS 5,531CO 4,0315,531TFWS L 1330 SHARMA MANOJ PHOTOSINGH 
1332 WAGHMARE ROHIT RAJENDRA
1336 MEMON SHARIQUE SHAKEEL 
1349 LONDHE BHAVESH BHASKAR
1375 LOGDE SAAD MOHAMADSAB 

O 5,531
10,000
67,500 
67 ',S00

CO 4,031 
3,500

1,5005,531

500 
SBC 57,500MC 

1,500 O 

CO E 11.300 15,0So40,000
30,000 

67,500 800 350 
CV 17,15019,550 

20,35
4,000 

800 57 S00 
67,500 
S00 

MC Q ,S00 6, 350 
6,350 20,000

30,000

800 
1395 MHATRE HRUTIK DAYARAM
1403 BHAGAT SHREYASH RAVINDRA 
1141 Shelar VaibhavV. 

36,3S0
30,117 
3,346 
25,817

MC FE 500 
800 

1,500 1,967
9,996
81,967 

1,967

CO 1Q/08C 81,967 350 20,00081,967
CV OP 

9,996 9,996 1,500 2,000 3,150
1142Parave Vaishali M. 

1146 Pathan Fahad
TW E 30,000 L 25,000 81,967 81,967 800 350 

OP 

967 81,967 800 5,350 75,817 
1165JadhavPawan T. 

1033 |Railkar Shivani S. 
OP CV 81,967 

Cv SC 6,150 31, ,967 /4317

2,500 2,000
81,967

9,996

9,996
45,982

45,982
9,996

45,982

1,500 
1,500 
1,500 
1,500

81,96 1157 Mestri Pradnya 
1357 MATE VIVEK ATMARAM
1356 PAWAR SUMIT SANJAY
1339 PAWAR PRACHITI NITIN 
1367 TILATKAR AJIT RAJARAM
1341 PATIL SARVESH ARVIND

0BC 1340 BHAGAT SAURABH RAVINDRA
1342 SHIRSATH KETAN SAHEBRAO 
1343 NATE JINAY JAIDAS 
1348 DHABHOLKAR PRATHAMESH SUBHASH 
1351 TONDILKAR ROSHAN SANJAY
1352 GAIKAR TEJASKUMAR RAGHUNATH 

1354 BARVE SUSHAL DHONDUU

1353 PATIL RIDDHI VILAS 
1355 WAGHMARE ROHIT GURUNATH 

1359 MHATRE HRUSHIKESH RAJENDRA 
1365 VETKOLI SHWETA JAYKRISHNA 

EX/CV E OP 3,646 9,996350 81,967
NT 1,946 9.996

3,200350 
12,8 882 

81,9 967 ,000 

45,982
45,982 
9,996 
45,982 

CV NT 15,000 16,250E 550 
81,967 

CV SE OBC 10,000

350 
1,500 3S0 10,000 24,132

967 
OBC 4,646

10,000 10,632
5 C 81,967 1,500 ,500 

CV SE SBC 
6 81,96/ 1,500 ,500 20,350O
37 CV SE 

81,967 0 
496 

33,350
782 

SC 
8 1,500 9,99681,967

81,967 

81,9t

9,996
45,982
45,982

45,982 
45,982 

NT 4,200 15,350 13,000 2,632
39 800 

OBC 800 45,982
CV 0BC 26,332 45,982

S,350
350 18,000

45,182

2,000 L 11,000 41 800 81,967 
982 

42 
OBC 800 26,832

81,967
81,967

81,967
81,967 
81,967

43 CV OBC 45,982 800 
, 82 

OBC 60,817 91,617 10,000 L 20,000
20,000 

C 81,967 800 
45,982 

9,996
CV OPEN 45,982 800 350 20,000 4,832

OBC CV 
CV 
CV 

800 9,1969,996 
45,982 

,982 ST 
OBC 1368 PATIL SANKET MACHCHHINORA 

800 41,332 3 
81,967
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,750 25,750
67,500

67,500 
67,500 

25,000 16,750 
20,000 32,000 7,750 67,50067,500

67,500
,/S0 

11,750
OPEN 1517 PALKAR SAGAR PRASHANT ,750 SD L2,/50

CV 32,000 ,000 103 
OPEN 1519 DESA PRASAD DILIP 

67,500 
104 CV 

1521 ULDE MOHAMMED HUSAIN M. 
OPEN 67,500 6,500 

105 C 1,840
,250 

38,000 11,750 17,750
67,500
67,500 ADM.Cancell 65,660

67,500 
67,5 
67,500
67,50

MORE PRAIKDILIP
67,500 

67,500
67,50
67,500

SC 1522 b60 
1525 |MAURYA PRADEEPKUMAR BARKHUPRASAD 

1529 YADAV BHAVESH RAJENDRAKUMAR 

106 CV 70,750OPEN SU 
19 CV 30.750107 20,000 20, 340 

OPEN ,160 SD 

550 SHAIKH MERAZ AHMED KALIMULLAH 

1532 GANGNAIK PRACHI PRASA0 
1533 NIKAM PRATHAMESH VILAS

108 CV 7,160
OPEN 22,734 O,500S0 

109 19 CV 10,000 24,76 10,000
OPEN 67,500 10,000 67,500 SD 

110 CV 10,000 31,750 5,750 6,750 Q 60,750 
111 

/,500 25,000 30, 19 5,000 1548 PANDEY ABHISHEKJ 67,500
67.50019 

1146 Pathan Fanad F 
1394 BHALERAO ROSHAN JANARDEN

1384 MORE AKSHAY ANANNT

67,50 35,045 67,500
13,455 19,00067,50 

73,500 
7,350
73,500 

67,500 73,500 
l14 10,000 21.750 31,/S0 10,000 

S,531
40,000 

73,300

2,000 
2,000

1 1,61
5,531 OPEN 

OPEN 
115 18 3,500

1141 
Shelar Vaibhav V 

73. FF 7,350 00 

116 
117 
118 
119 

33,500 TW 
1142 Parave Vaishali M. 

500 73,30017 CV 
OPEN 

1165 Jadhav PawannT 3,500 500 7,000CV BE 
FF 3, 

1157 Mestri Pradnya 7,350 5,000
EX/CV BE FF OPEN 73,500 7,350

1357 MATE VIVEK ATMARAM

1356 PAWARSUMIT SANJAY

1339 PAWAR PRACHIT NITIN 

5,350 7,350
425 

40,425

7,350

73,500 
73,5 

120 CV 40,4218 1,750 10,000 19,675 
9,000
10,000 
2,000

CV 0,2 12 
122 
123 
124 

13,675 16,750
1,750|/3,500 5,600 18 3,6001367 TILATKAR AJIT RAJARAM 23,675 OBC 500 

73,500 40,425 

73,500 
73,500
73,500

CV 16,7 750 

541 PATIL SARVESH ARVIND
1340 BHAGAT SAURABH RAVINORA

1342 SHIRSATH KETAN SAHEBRAO

5,000 11,750D SBC 
18 

5,000 DE 125 18 

5,0007,350
40,425
40,425 

,425 
40,425
3,500
,425 
7,350

BE 

12 26 40,425
1343 

NATE JINAY JAIDAS 
40,425NT 

V BE 13,000 1,175 A0,42511,500 8,000 6,750

20,425
40,425

OBC 1351 TONDILKAR ROSHAN SANJAY 
,500 

73,500

73,500 

V 40,425DE 
28 18 

1352 GAIKAR TEJASKUMAR 
RAGHUNATH 

1354 BARVE SUSHAL DHONDU

1353 PATIL RIDDHI VILAS

20,000OBC 
BE 

29 40,425
OBC 

30 ,000 68,500
OBC 5,000 73,500 40,42_

1355 WAGHMARE ROHIT GURUNATH 

1359 MHATRE HRUSHIKESH RAJENDRA
1365 VETKOLISHwETAJAYKRISHNA 

1368PATIL SANKET MACHCHHINDRA 
1376 MHATRE VAIBHAV ANIL 

GAIKWAD RAHUL NANA 

30,000 5,1255,000 
5,000 2,350 

40,425

OPEN 
73,500 4 BE 

1,350OBC 

13 73,500_ 40,425

73,500 40,425 

73,500
73,500 

BE SD 
134 38,675

1,750

SD OBC 40,425 ,000 13,675
135 BE 

OBC 

136 
1,750 39,925 500 

1381 
1386 BHONKAR DARSHANA DINANATH

D SC 40,425 15,000 23,175 3,500

73,500 
73,500 73,500 

73,500 
73,500
73,500

37 
OBC

V Bt 

1387 JADHAV SAHIL SANJAY

1399 
73,500 
73,500 

18,000 54,000 1,500
139 

SAWAL SAIF SHAFI 31,750 16,750 20,000S,000

73,500
50 

73,50040 
1401 KHOT KAUSTUBH CHANDSHEKHAR 

1402 

73,500
D 3,50041 

GOLE VISHAL VITHOBA 41,750 10,000 5,000 3,9 D 
142 73,500 

|SHAIKH ABDULFAIZ ABDULSAIF ),4251404 40,42540,425
7,350
40,425

73,500145 
1241 Dawrung Chirag D._ 

BHAGAT GANRAJ DINESH

7,350
144 OBC 5,0007 73, ,500 

849 6,750 33,675F SBC 5,000 1,750 
73,500
73,500 
73,500 

145 1185 Mokal Namrata V. 

Railkar Shivani S. 
OBC BE 

46 17 

31,139 
73,500
34,995

1034 9,286
40,425

73,500 
73,500

3,500
73,500

BE 

147 16 500 30,639
PADALKAR VINIT RAJENDRA 711 

1222 Dalvi PranavR.
OB 1,500 41,750

5,000 26,059 
5,000 10,750 12,936 

48 14 V 
BE 

73,500
30,250

38,505 
149 17 V DE 3,93673,500Mahadik Shubham S. 

1268 28,686 814 OP 

150 17 73,500 OP 1207 Prasad Mahendra N. 
2,000 71,500V 2,000 DL 151 73,5001304 Shah Deepak N. 

152 17 CV BE SD 

73,500
73,500

SD 1243 Pugaonkar Sumit s. SC 
CV 31,750 3,500 BE 20,0005,000 

s,000
16,7 7S0 
7,653

153 17 
1293 Shinde Truptesh T. 

1307 
1291 Belose Pankaj P, 

73,500
73,500

73,500 L 7,657utà 

22,661OP 
CV 839 BE 154 73,500 8,. 86 

OP 
Chendekar Paresh A. 

155 17 CV BE 
73,500 30,000 L 20,000 10,843 73,500 

38 156 17 CV BE

Tala 



5,425
11,750 30,000 5,000

40,425 
73,500 
40,425 
40,425
63,000 
63,000 

4,493 

5,000 
5,000 
2,000 L 9,750 

5,000 
6,750 
5,000 

9,500 13,250 ,.0000 

5,000
1,000 

OBC 1105 DHUMAL MANOJ PRAKASH

1218 Nilekar Harshad S. 
73,500 ,750 

31,750
6,750 

SD 000 1,7 50 
8,675 73,500 

73,500
73,500 

O 20,000 33,675
/82 TUDILKAR ADESH ANANTA (Syr YD) 

1,750BD B/OP 
1269 Arban Akshay V 21,757 28,507 63,000 OBC 5,986

1409 VASKAR ARMAN MUBEEN
SINGH MANJIT R. 

63,000 

63,000 
63,000 

63,000 
63,000
63,000 

63,000
63,000 

63,000
63,000 

63,253
493 

14,493
493 

30,000 14,253 14,000CO F OPtN 
OPEN 1416 6,7 

20,0001415|PANSARE KAMESH K 

SAINDANE DIVYA G. 
OBC 9,493,493 

CO FF OBC 140/ 33,493 
,493 

Co OBC 1417 CHORGE VISHAL SURESH
500 

1556 GAIKWAD AADESH SURESH

SANAP RIDDHI VUAY 
53,500

993 
S1,500 

,500 

20,000 42,000
1,500 10,000 | 24,4933

SC CO 63,000 1,500
1,500

CO OPEN 1559 
34,493 
63,000

63,000

11,500
OBC 1560 PATIL BHAKTIMADHUKAR

1,500 50,00068 CO -1,500 1561 JADHAVPRAJWAL DINESH

1573 GHARAT DIPTIKSHA BALKRISHNA 
THAKUR SIDDHESH SUBHASH

MORE NANDINI RAMESH 

OPEN 1,500 63,00Do

1,500 17,493
CO 

69 35,993 1,500 
CO OPEN ,000 

70 34,493 L,500 
OBC 1584 63,000 63,000 , 

171 63,000 1,5S00 
63,0 
63,000

63,000 
63,000 
63,000
63,000 

63,000 
63,000
63,000 

OPEN 1590 
1592 CHAVAN PRANALI RAJESH

1605 
1609 SHINDEJIDDHESHWAR KESHAv

1632 DESHMUKH VEDANT VUAY 

1633 BURTE SHUBHAM VIVEK
1638 DEB HILLOL HIRA 

1642 GAIKWAD POURNIMA MADHUKAR

1643 HUJARE APURVA AVINASH

1645 
1646 BAKKAM NIKHIL NITIN

34,493
SC/OP_ 22,6531,500 10,3400

1,500 34,493 
S1,340 

1 173 CO 34,493
OBC |MADHAVI NEHA JITENDRA 35,993

S00 

CC SD 
174 
175 

34,493 
63,000 
63,000

63,000

OBC 3,500 6 S00 1,500 
8,160_
40,000

28,000

cO 1,500 3,000
OPEN 66,000 CO SD ,500 24,500 0 176 4 500 1,>00OPEN Co 1,500 35,000177 
OPEN 

178 20 CO t 

35,995 ,S 
179 

O SE 
34,493

1,500 10,000 24,493 

993 1,5009,440 20,000

29,493 
SD OBC ,500 5,000 63,000 34,493 

63,000 
63,000 

63,000 

63,000
63,000 

63,000 
63,0 
63,000 

180 1,500 35,993
4,500 

6,500 
53,500

SD 
TAWATE ANIKET RAMDAS 

CO E OBC 500 5,00034,493 
,000 

63,000 

63,000 
4,493

34,493 1,500

34,493
34,493 

63,000 1,500 30,000 33,000

63 3,000
63,000 I 1,500
63,000
63,000 
63,000 1,500

67,500 

181 -1,500OBC ,S00 63,000 

5,000
1,500 5,000 

11,840
15,000 
34,493

182 CO 56,501649 KADAM ASHWINI ASHOK
1652 KHARIWALE SUMIT DNYANDEV 

1657 SHINDE SUSHANT SANJAY

1658 |MOKAL SHANTANU RAJESH 

PATIL MANSI MAHENDRA 
CHORGHE DARSHIL RAJENDRA 

1671 PALKAR SUSHMITARAIV 
1674 MUKADAM NABEEL JALIL 

OPEN 
OPEN 

183 CO 1,500
27,000 20,000 ,500 SD 

184 35,993 1,500 
185 Co 

OPEN 1,500 22,653 
-1,500 35,993 

35,993 
35,993 

186 CO D 19,493
1,500OBC 1662 187 CO 0 

1667 1,500
25,493 BC CO ,S00 9,000 188 20 

64,500 1,S00
CO D OBC 

63,000 
,000 

63,000

63,000 
63,000

189 20 

54 1,500IO 40,000 23,000 
33,160 8,340

10,000 6,840 10.000 
37,660

190 CO ,500 
1675 KELASKAR PRATIK VUAY 

1677 WAGHMARE VISHAKHA SANTOSH
1678 PILWILKAR SUSHANT MAHESH

RANE SAHIL GANESH_ 
1684 SHIRKE PRANAV RAJENDRA 
1312 SHARMA JAYESH DUDHNATH

1313 DHARVE SAROJ PRABHAKAR 
1318 BHOSTEKAR AMOL AJAY 

NAKTI SIDDHANT DILIP _ 
FANASMIYA AMAL INTEKHAB 

20,000 b3,000E 
191 20 

1,50036,160 D, 500 
64 ,160 

Q 

192 20 
1,1 

25,000 
25,000

,750 
O00 

15.000 21.515| 

5,531
15,000 30,984 

5,531
5,531 

6,750 29,776 30,984 
11,190 20,000 

193 CO ,500 

OPEN 1683 26,500 56, D 

194 63,000
IQ 24,742 67.50011,008

5,000 
195 CO E 67,500 

OPEN 6,750 36,/S067,500 36,516
6,516 

5,531 5,531
67,500 67,s00

5,531
5,531
67,500
36,516

36,516

67,500
67,500

196 O 

36515
197 67,500 5,531OBC 

TEWS 
98 TE 

1323 67 ,500 
5,531 

11,750 9,766_199 CO TE F 

OPEN 1328 
5,531 
5,531

00 co TE 
1329 BELOSE OM MAHESH
1330 SHARMA MANOJ PHOTOSINGH 

1403 8HAGAT SHREYASH RAVINDRA

Salvi Abhishek D. 

,552 
67.510 

TFWS 20 CO 
CO_ TE TFWS 67,500202 

203 CO_ 67,500 325 36,515
B 1143 dmission Cancelled 6,516 204 CO 57, ',500

1145 Nakti Nikhil N. 67,S00 BC 

67,500 
67,500 
67,500

67,500 

CO 
CO 

05 
admission Cancelled 

1473 LAMBATE KAMRAN ABDULOPEN 
OPEN 

NT 

20,000 14,766 30,9841,750 
5,531

0b 19 

CHOGLE TAZEEN AKIL 1471 
1472 PAWAR REENA VISHWASS

1470 PATEKAR SAIT DATTARAM 
1474 NATALKAR ADITYA PRADEEP

5,531
67,500

CO TE 5,53107 

IE CO_ 67,500
67,500ASue oANI5.492 18,750 29.934 L 3,324 L 

67.500 208 19 

209 19 OPEN 67,500 67,500 O CO TE 

OPEN L 210 19 CO 
Tala 
Raiaad 



6/,0 ,S00 67,500 67,500 L 
211 cO TE OPEN 1475 KADAM OMKAR SANTOSH 3 5,0 O00 1.55 

67,5 s00 36,516 15.000 20,000
1478 GOTHALSHAILESH SHASHIKANT 

1484 PADHAV ROHIT RAJENDRA
1492 ADHAV PRANAY ARVIND 

OPEN/1Q 1495GONJI RIODHIPRAKAS

212 SD OBC 

67,500 
13 D SC 67,500 CC 

S00 ,S00 21,758 5,074 L 10,688
19 OPEN b8,91025.000 

2.000 32,765

6.000 
2,000

10.000 
10,000

67,50 57 s00 45,910 
765 1.751CO TE 

36,516 
19 CO OBC 1497 WARGE ROHIT SANTOSH SD 7,750 8,. 66 

,S0 
000 

6/, s6,510217 
218 

TE B 1499 DOLAS RIYA RAJESH 
1,750 17.765 36,51567,500 6, S16 

Co 
1S00 RATWADKAR PALLAVI PRAVIN 

27,925 7, 925 
67,500
57.50

6 1501 PATIL JIDNYASA VIKAS 

1504 SHINDE SARTHAK MAHENDRA
219 19 CO SD BC 

1,750 14,766
6 S16 1,750 10,000 

20 CO 
67,500KHOPKAR DiKSHA ANIL 

1508 MHATRE RAJ AVINASH
CHANoORKAR NIDHI ARUN 

CO 507 SD E 
6,5 36,516 57,50 

67,50
19 CO 

1509 
1510 KATORKRUNALI RAKESH

Co 5,000 5,5315,531 
67.5 

67.500 36,516 

57,500 31 
224 19 CO 

225 19 CO TE SD OPEN 1511 DESHPANDE SAYEN SUN 67,500 20,000 5,7 762 21,738 b, 

36,5 S15 
36,515 

J6,515L 1512 PATIL HARSHAL ONYANESHWAR
1513KODEAMOL GANE SH 

1514 YADAV SANOFEPARVINO
1515 PHAKADE SURAJ POPAT

1520 DANDEKAR DHANSHRIVISHWABHAR 

226 
227 

LCO TE SD 
12,443 10.000 I 14,072 

25,000 42.500 
32,516 L 4,000 30,984
2,000 11,750 

1,750
22,734

36,51 67,500 
57,5 

CO D 

228 19 CO SD OPEN 67,5 S00 67,500

500 
36, SI5_ 

6,750

229 19 CO_ OPtN 
67.5C0 67,500

22.765 365 
S.531

67,500
67,50

57.500
67,5CO 

230 19 CO TE S0 B 
5,000 1,219 23 SD 1528 THASAL ARHISHEK YASHWANANT 

OPEN 18,940 21,738 4,088 67.S00 
6,500 
67.500

232 CO 1531 SANASSWARAJ DATTATRAY 
140 MOM GITESH KALAS
1541 YELKAR ANIA;IRAJENRA

1,738 47,500 20,000 10,000
6/,500 

L33 35,762CO 
234 19 Co L 

19 IQ 

b,500 | 

67,500 
67,500 
67,500 | 

16 
67,50

SD 67.500 b, 500
5.0001942 SHAHAPURKAR FAS fURI NANOKUMAR 

1543 DIWAN BURHANF AROOaUE
1544 SHESIWARE NIANAY ETAJI 
1075 GothalAbhthe A 

67,500
67,500 
67,500

67,500

CO 41, 20,750 b/,50019 SO 

10,000 32,730 24,750 
26,750 35,750 5,000 

29,265 

236 CO 67,5t 500 19 SD 0 

237 67,500

38 S00 29,76 b, CO 
CO 239 67,500 ,750 1039 PRASAD POOJA R 

1155 Koh Archt 0 

20,000 67,5 500 16 OPEN S0 FF , 

240 CO SBC/TW 7,350 ,350 7,350 7,600 1,950 
241 835 CO 73,500 40, Mhatre PareshP 

1334 GAWADE ViVEK VIJAY 
25 0,425 0,42 

13,501 
7,350

OBC 
242 CO 73,50018 E SD OPEN 3,500 

73,500
73,500 
73,S00

3,500 
73,500

20.000 6,660 L 25,0700 11,771|
243 18 C0 BE NT 1335 CHAVAN VAISHALI BABASAHEB ,350 4,000 3,350 

244 
245 

CO 
CO 
CO L 

1337 MAHALE VIKI VIAY 
1363 SINDE PRANAT PRAVIN

73,500 20,000 65,250 85,2 250 11,750 
E SD 

246 1J64 NEWASEKAR SOURABH RAIV 73,500
73,5C

73,500 

,350 
73,500 
40,425 
40,425 
7,350 

40,425 
40,425 

40,425
73,500
40,425
5,987
34,493
5,987
34,493

63,000 LuE o/ 10,000 31,750
34,493

L oEN 5,000
1,000 

L20,000 28,975
1 ,750 
20,000 10,000D

10,000 25,091
20,000 3,5000 

24,525 

33,409 S,9 00 

247 
248 

OPLN 1390 MHASKE RASHMI 5UBHASH 74,500 1.000
CO E SD 9 AWAD RISPHIKE SH RAM 

1228 
101 Khade Sura5 

8 MHATRE SANKET LAHU 

73,500 73,500 
249 CO BE 

CO BE 
73,500 
73,500

Pawar Roshani R 5,600 7,350 
250 
251 
252 

F 

13,500 3,5005 CO BE FF D8 73,500 12,000 
40,425
,350 

15,000 11,750
7,000 L 27,100

10,000 30,425 
21,750 10,000
17,000 18,425
5,987
34,493
5,000 

12,000 3,750 12,675 40,42CO BE 
CO BE 
EX BE 

1014 ,500 
40,425

253 
254 

894 NAKHAWA NIHAR MORE SHWARBC ,500 
,350 

40,42 
6 OBC 995 Patl Tanmay U 

1380 PATIL UTKARSH SURE NDRA 
1382 PANCHAL SHRIGANESH BABURAO 
1400 GUJAR RAJESH GAJANAN
864 

3,500 
3,500

73,500 
3,500 

73,500 

13,675 
6,325

255 X O8C 
256 EX D 0,425OBC 

40,4 125 
s9,500 
35,42
5,987 

257 8 EX D 

27,7502 258 
59 

2 260 
261 

262 

14,000 
5,000

OBC RATWADKAR KIRTI SURESH
1414 SHEWALE AMOL S1ANKARNT E 

63,000 
,000 

63,000
63,000 
63,000 

MC 1411 NARKAR PRATHAMESH SAPNIAY

4,49 1420 
1412 FULARE CHINTAMANI P 

1314 GOTHEKAR JAwWAD JAVID
1410 8HOIR SANJOG T. 

GAIKAR SIODHI SANJAY 987 
MC ,987 

263 15,000 12,743 27,74 .50 
5,900264 27,150

22,743 

AC 68,9 00 63,000 15,000 6,750 34,493

sls 



63,000 1,500 10,000 6,240 20,000 26,160 64,500 1,500
OPEN 1551 SHIRKE RUTIK RAN 

1S54 GAIKWAD AJAY BHARAT 

63,000
63,000

265 SD MC 
20 MC 

St 

266 SD SC 

55,993 1,50034,493
34,493
4,493

5,987
34,493
63,000 1,500 15,000 6,160
63,000

1,500 10,000 24,493
1,500 17,653 15,000 

63,000 
63,000 
63,000 

63,000 
63,000 

267 
268 

1557 GHADGE TEJAS DINESH

IS62 NIMBALKAR NIHAL SUDHAKAR 
MC O8C 34,153 340 

MC OBC 
1,500 10,000 10,000 14,340 340 1,84 

I563 BAIKAR JAYESH DAMAJI

1564 KANOJE RUSHIKESH ANIL 
1567 MALI GANRAJ ASHOK 

269 O8C MO 

1,500 5,987 7,487 -1,500
270 

271 
20 MC NT 

35,993 
,660 

1,500
340 

1.500 10,000 24,493
MC OBC 

63,000 0, 
OPEN 1568 ADHIKARI ROHAN RAM 
OPEN 1571 KALOKHE ABID MURAD HUSAINN 

1574 PATIL AMOL PRABHAKAR 
1576 MHATRE NIKITA DAYANAND
1577 DERE ABHISHEK ANIL 

THAKUR PRATIK ARUNN
1580 MHATRE NIKHIL RAJENDRA

|PATIL PRIYESH PRADEEP 

2/2 0 MC 64,500 1,5005,000
20,000

58,000 1,500 
63,000 34,493 1.500 

1,500 

SD 63,000M 21, 12,995|
2,993

22,993
10,340 

5,340
340 

274 
275 
276 

0BC MC D 

30,000 31,50063,000 
3,000

63,000 

34,493 
34,493 1,500 10,000
63,000

20 M OBC 

11,500OBC 52,660
277 1,500 51,160OBC 

08C 

1578 

29,153 
34,153 
26,153 

278 M 63,000 34,493 1,500 27,653
| 1,500 32,65334,493

34,493 1,500 24,653 

3,000

279 1582 63,000 D OBC 

53,000

63,000
8,340
-1,500280 1583 |PATIL SHUBHAM PRASAD OBC 

OPEN 1587JAHAGIRDAR MAHESH RAMESH
OPEN 1588 GUND VIUAYEEDUTT BALKRISHNA 

D 
64,500 1,500 35,000 28,000

10,660 16,840
34,493 1.500 18,500 15,993 

281 MC 20 

63,000 1,500 21,247 14,253 64,500 -1,500 63,000
63,000
63,000 

63,000

282 MC 
35,993 1,500 

283 MC OBC 1589 RANE MANISH SURYAKANT 
OPEN 1591TELANGE SAHIL ARUN 63,000 1,500 20,000 25,000 18,0000 64,500 1,500 284 20 MC SD 

1593 GAIKWAD VIKAS BABAN
1594 CHAVAN SHRAVANESH SUNIL 
1595 PATIL AKSHAY NITIN

285 SC AC 

1,500 63,000 64,50 1,50063,000 
34,493 
63,000 

286 20 SD OPEN 63,000 

1,500 1,500

1,500
-1,5CO

3,000 5,840 35,993 287 OBC 
28,653 20 

,500 63,000
1,500 15,000 19,493

I5,000 40,000 
32,653

63,000 b4, 
35,993

288 SD OPEN 1602 MIRAJKAR ABHISHEK ANIL 
1603 TAWARIAYUSH DANODAR

1606 JEDHE SHU8HAMSANJAY

1611 PATIL PRATHAMESH RAJAN
KENI LAVESH HARICHANDRA 

1615 PATIL BHAKTIKEDARNATH 
1617 PATIL PRATHAMESH MOHAN

OPEN 1621 PATIL RUTVIK DHANESH 
1623 PATIL SWARAJ SANJAY 

20 MC 

34,493 63,000
63,000
63,000
63,0 

20 MC SD OBC 
-1,500 

340 
000 1,500 8,000 64,500 

34,153 
993 

290 MC 5D OPEN 

34,493 1,500 291 
292 

OBC 
34,493 1,5001,500 

1,500 34,153

MC S,000 29,493 D OBC 1613 
293 63,000 34,493 35,653 -1,160 

,000 
63,000

63,000
63,000

10,000 5,840 I 7,000 10,553 35,993 -1,5004 493 
63,000 

34,493 
63,000 1,500 18,500 41,840 2,660

63,000

294 OBC MC 

295 D 1,500 10,000 21,840 31,160 64,500 1,500 

1,500
1,500 
4,660

SD OBC 1,500 15,000 4,493 15,000 35,993
29/ MC SD OPEN 1630 LAHANEKETAN CHANDRAKANT 64,500

1631 PATIL MANISH VASANT 
1637 PATIL RUSHIKESH RAMCHANDRA 
1639 CHUNEKAR YASH BHARAT

98 OPEN 63,000 1,500 56,160 67,660 
64,500

20 

99 MC OPEN 63,000 63,000 1,500 15,000 30,000 18,000
63,000 

63,000
63,000
63,000 63,000

D 1,500
00 5,987

34,493 1,500 34,493 
MC 5D 1,500 5,987 7,487 1,500

301 SD 0BC L 1641PATIL PRAJYOT DHANANJAY MC 35,993 
7,000 56,000 

1,500 
1,500 02 SD OPEN 1647 KADAM NITESH BABAN 63,000 1,500 64,500

8,500
64.660 
64,450

SE OPEN 1648KIRDAT RUPESH DILIP20 MC SD 1,500 7,000

1,500
1,500 5,000 19,000

05 
500 

304 1650INDRE VISHAL DATTATREY 
16538IRGAVALE RAI MANGESH 

1660 NALAWADE SUMIT CHANDRAKANT 
1670 MHATRE MANISH VISHWANATH 
1679 BASANKAR SHARANG CHANDRASHEKHAR 
1315 DHAVDEKAR SUYOGSANTOSH
1317 GURAV JAYESH SUNIL

1324 UPADHYE MANASYOGENDRA
1327 MANVAL JAY MORESHWAR 
1332 WAGHMARE ROHIT RAJENDRA 

1375 OGDE SAAD MOHAMADSAB 
1395 MHATRE HRUTIK DAYARAM

OPEN 63,000
63,000 63,000

63,000

,000 15,000 48,160 1,660
305 OPEN 

OPEN 

20 MC D 
950 1,450

06 20 MC D 63,000
34,493

63,000
67,500
36,516

67,500
5,531
5,531 
67,500
67,500 

1,500 8,000 35,000 20,000 -1,500 
-1,500 

64,500 
307 OBC 63,000 0 MC 1,500 5,000 29,493 35,993
08 ,000 1,500 63,000 -1,500 b4,500

67,590 
09 MC OPEN 67,500 25,258 6,84020,000

36,516
15,492

310 OBC 67,500 36,516311 OPEN F 67,S00 10,000 11,750 20,745 25,005 67,500 
5,000

5,531 

312 MC W 5,531 5,000
3,000
20,000 26,840 20,7S0 

313 MC FF SBC 67,500 2.,531 
314 67,500VIC 

67.590315 MC IQ 67,500 
67,500
67,500

26,840 20,000 20,750 67,590 316 Pathan Ammar R. 147 

1156|Pawar Shantanu
1151 Dhanse Farman S. 

67,500 20,000 11,750L35,750 67,500317 17 MC SC 

318 17 W 5,531 9 N5,5315,531
5,531

Tala 
Raigad



36,51567,500 36,516 

67,500

1,750 20,000 14,765
6 Kolawadekar Narendra R 
993 Pawar Ashutosh A. 

MC 

320 16 5,531 , ,181 S,531MC ST 
321 998 Kamble Karan M. 

1150 Chogle Tawger 
1418 MALUSARE YOGESH LILADHAR

67,500

5,531 
67,500

7,500

MC TE 5,5315,531
75,750 

5,531
15,000 15,499 

322 MC TE W 

31,600 68,092 1,552323 19 MC TE 

324 
325 

1434 KARAMBAT VARUN ANAND
1438 PATIL PRAJOT SUDHAKAR 

1432 GAVIT AMOL NETHU
1437 MAHADIKSANKETSANTOSH

SEBC L 1426GE MANDAR MANOHAR 

36,516
S,531 | 

75,750 
750 

36,516

26,605 
5,531
67,500 

6,24) 9,76520,000 
5,531 
30,000

MC SD OBC 67,500
326 67,500

67,500
67,50
67,500 

MC SD 
327 14,766 B,23 98 

15,000 15,000
15,000 L 15,000 6,515
36,516
67,500
30,000

MC SEBC 21./50 D 

28 MC 39,96 I 14,75 75,750
29 36,515 

OBC 1433 MAHAOAN PRADIP PRAKASH

OBC 1425 MOKAL PARAGSUBHASH 36,51636, 516 
67,500 

36,516
36,516_ 
67,500 
67,500
67,500

36,516
67,500 67,500

67,500
67,500

330 MC 

331 67,500
BHAGAT AKASH ASHOK 

1435 JADHAV MAYUR DINANATH
OBC 1436BHOIR ViSHAL RAMCHANDRA 

MC OPEN 1431 
2,51667,500

67,500 
67,500
67,500
67,500 

34,000
26,075

67,500

65,750
67,500
10,000

MC 4,000OBC 
5,000 10,441 10,000 

31,750 10,000 
33 9 MC 11,075D 

34 15,000 10,750OPEN 1443 MARAVADEPRAJYOT EKNATH
SD OPEN L 1444 ANGRE NITESH SONU 1,75010,000 

67,500

50,092 S,658 9 MC 

1447 DAROGE SHABIN MUBIN 
PAWAR SWAPNIL GAJANAN 

1545 CHAVARKAR VINITJAYPRAKASH 

MC OPEN 

37 b/,500 10,000 26,516 OBC 1445 

338 ,500 

2,031 3,590 
9 MC 67,500

339 67,500
67,500 

67,500
67,500 

5,531 
67,500
36,516
5,531

5,621 
67,500 
36,515
5,531

1430 AMROSKAR MITESH MILIND
1448 KARNIK YASH SANJAY 
1428PUNKAR OMKAR ARJUN
1427 GORE RAJU NARAYAN
1429PATIL GAURAV YASHWANT
1440 PATIL OMKAR BALKRUSHNA 

1442 PATIL SAURAVYASHWANT
1476 KADU ATHARVA VIJAY
1477 KADAM VINAYAK GAJANANN 

OBC 1480 PATIL RAHUL RAMESH
1481 TELANGE MANISH KHANDUU
1482 PATIL ACHUT DEVIDAS 

540 MC TE SD OPEN 10,000 ,100 16,750 21,650

341 6,750 10,000 14,7653,000
5.000 531 

15,000 9,340
44,765

15,000 9,340
20,000

67,5 S00 
20,000
30,000
3,087 12,000

20,000
25,000 25,000 17.,500

342 MC TE SD NI 

36,516 

67,50 
36,516 
67,500

500 
36,516 

500 
36,516
67,500 

343 67,500 

67,500 
67,5000

67,500 
67,S00
67,500 

24,340 12,176

344 21,750OP/OB 800 185 67,500
345 TE DBC 24, ,340 12,176MC 

346 MC OPEN 22,73 24,766 67,500 
347 MC E OPEN 67.500
348 MC_ 6,/50 9,765 36,515
349 OPEN S00 2 MC E 8 3,750 2,000 35,71

5,087
1,7 

350 19 OBC 67,500
67,500

67,500 

MC TE 
1,429

MC TE OPEN 1485 PARTEVAIBHAV VITTHAL
OPEN 1486 SHIGHREKAR USAMA ISHTIYAQUE 

1487 LAD ROSHAN CHANDRAKANT 
1488 NIVATE PRABHAT GANESH

1489 INGALE SHUBHAMDINKAR
MORE CHETAN NITIN 

1491 NADKAR UBAIR IRFAN 

6,750 40,750 57 S00 
MC E 67,500 b/,500

NT 67,500
67,500 67,500

S,531 5,531 5,531
67,500 
67,500

19 MC TE OPEN 15,000 41,750 10,750

E 67,S00
67,500 
67,500

67,500
67,500

OPEN 5.000
|67,500

11,750 5,000 

20,000L 27,.008 15.492
19 MC TE OPEN 1490 67,500

MC TE OPEN 67,500 30,000 20,750 67,500
358 MC DAKHNI SAALIM LIYAKAT

OPEN 1493 MURADSAYYED ARBAZ
RAHATWILKAR ARMAN AYYUB

0BC 1498 HALDE DHIRAJ YASHWANT
sOLKAR SAFWAN MUSHTAQUE 

1503 SHINOE SUYOG MAHENORA
JANGAM SIDDHANT SUDHAKAR

1523 PATIL ROHANJAGDISH
1526 MHATRE SURENDRA MAHADU 

SHEDGE HRITIK SUDARDOHAN 

SD OPEN 1494 67, ,500 b/,500 15,000 1,750 50,750
30,250

67,500
359 MC TE 

67,500
67,500 
67,500
67,500 
67,500

500 
67,500 
67,500 
67,500 

67,500 500 
67,500 

15,000 20,000 1,750 
11,750 15,492 30,258 

S,000
19,250 
10,000 
20,000

67,50
E OPEN 14799

10,000 67.500
MC TE 

36,516
67,5 
36,516
36,516

S,000 16,750 9,766 
11,512 21,738

10.000

36,5165
67,500 

S15 
36,515 
37,925

OPEN 1502 15,000 
750 

10,000
20,000 17,925 

MC D OBC 
14 4,765

MC 1518 BU 

6,515
D OBC 36,516 

19 MC -1,409 
OBC 516 

67,500 
0,000 | 1,750 12.000 12,766
10,000 31,750

67,500

36,51667 D OPEN 1527 

19 MC 15,492 15,492 72.,734 5,234 368 1545 CHAVARKAR VINITJAYPRAKASH 
1546 

6/,500 
67,500 

67,500
5,531
67,500

7,500 67,500 

20,000
67,500

369 19 JADHAV SUSHIL DNYANESHWAR 67,500 10,000L10,000
25,000

47,500370 
371 

372 

19 MC 1547 BHAYTANDEL HRISHIKESH RAMNATH
1003 Kazi Zeeshan A. 

67,500 25,000 17,500 
351 

1,281 28,713 

5,531 S,000 5,351 
31,046

17 MC TE 1235 Patil Rohit K. 180 OBC 
36,516 itute 1,052 5,470 

Tala 
S 



5.000 10.000 11.515 10.000 26,51536,516
67,500 
67,500
73,500 

L373 
374 

67,5001524 PAWAR ANIKET NITIN

1095 MOKAL SAMARTH DEE PAX 

1236 Mhatre Rupesh B 

OB. ,750 25,/9 A1,/50,500 
67,500
73,500
73,500

MC OPEN D 

44,766 67,T9| 22,7 5a 
,000 23,750 47,750 

375 MC OBC/OPEN
376 
377 
378 

MC OPEN/OBC 1138 Dhurnal Rohit P 

1139 
1152 
1153 Deo Amar R. 

Penkar Sahil R 40,42340,425
3,500

10,000 20.42573,500 
73,500

FF OBC Naik Prajwal . 73,500 5,090 19,000 11,569 22,350 24,491379 17 MC 
OP 73,5 30,000 5,750 16,560 52,410 1,990 73,500 500 

580 MC OP 1154 Shafiur Rehman S 
',6003,000 4,6007,350

40,425
40,425 

,425 
40,425 

381 3,5001161 Choglae Prathamesh 
1338 THAKUR CHETAN DHURVA 
1345 PATIL VINAY MADHUKAR 

MC BE SBC 40,425 
9,300 

3,500 

40,425 
40,425

382 MC BE 08C 40,425
83 MC OBC 40,42514,000 6,425 

15,425 
10,000 10,000 
10,000 
10,000 
10,000

384 1347|MHATRE CHAITANYA DILIP 3,500MC OBC 
10,42515,000 

25,000 5,425 
,750

27,000 L 8,425

1346 

1374 NADKAR KALPESH KRUSHANA

1008 

73,500
73,500 

85 MC PATIL KUNAL RAVIKANTL 40,425
425 386 MC OBC 40,425 

40,425
40,000
40,000

13,67573,500

73,500
73,500 
73,500

3,500
73,500

387 MC Virkud Shubham s. BE BC 

40,425 S,0001350 SHIGVAN RAHUL RAJENDRA 

1001TureSuyog M. 
1360 MAHADE PAVAN RAVINDRA 

1361 KATLE VIKRANT HEMANT 
PATIL SHWETADIPAK

388 MC E SD OBC 
40,425 20,000 20,000

389 OBC 
40,425 5,000 35,000D 

390 18 MC E SD OBC 

3,500
13,500

4,600 3,900 7,350 
73,500 750 10,000 1,.750 30,00 391 MC t N 21,000 

92 OBC/OPEN 13/ B MC UL 3,250
7,350

40,425 
73,500

73,500
73,500 

5,000 5,500
5.000 
20,000 21,750 31/S0 

10,600 

40,42593 8 MC NT 1369 RANJ PRASAD DEEPAK 3,500
11,750 23,5/5 

OBC 1372 JOSHI NIKHIL VISHWANATH 594 73,50073,500 
73,50

3 395 MC SD OPEN 1370 KAUCHALI MAAZ M.ISHAQUE 6,68250,000 L 28,682 30,184-,500 

5,O00- 396 OPEN 1371 DHAVALEDAYANANO SHANKARRAO 18 MC D 

13,500
23,000
26 ,750 

32,552 10,750 25,198
73,500

500 
73,500 
3,500 
73,500
73,500
73,500 

7 73,500

1378 KHAN SHAMSTABREZ ABOUL RASHID SHAHANOOR 

1379 AMBUKAR PRATIK RAMAN 

1383 MHASKAR RAHUL SANJAY

MC OPEN 397 D 

40,425 5,000 8,000 17,425 3 

OBC 
398 
399 
400 

13,6751,7 750 
1,750 10,000 37,500 I 24,250 

40,425 5,000

OBC 73,5C0 73,5001389 KHAN ARBAZ SAYEED

1391 GHARAT RAJ KRISHNA 
MC OPEN 

1,000 16,750L 17,/50 22,67540,425

1592 LOKHANDE SWATEJ RAVINDRA 

1393 SANAP SAMIR SANDIP
402 73,500 

7,459 
34,100

O 

65,250
20,000
19,100

73,500 7,000 20 EN 
2,041

6,32S
403 ,000 29,500 16,6595,500

40,443
3,500

40,425

300 
596 BHORAVKAR SANDESH GORAKHNATH 

1358 
1398 TELANGE AKASH AMIR 

404 18 MC 15,000 
5,000

1,000 10,000 10O00 12,000

40,425 33,075
| 20,000 13,623 39,877

73,500 
73,500
73,500
73,500 

73,500
73,500 
73,500 

3,500 40,425
73,500 L 73,500

73,500 7,350
3,500

73,500 73,500
75,500

,500 
73,500
73,500
73,500 73,500

27,708,247 L 19,280,205S 

MC OBC |BHOIR SUYOG SURESH405 BE 
73,500
33,000
73,500

6,500 28.592 33,408
406 MC BE 7,425

OBC 1000 |ShivkarShrikant P. 40/ MC BE 

73,500 
FF /OPENOBC 855 MHATRE VAIBHAV PARSHURAM 

408 
409 
410 

73,500 73,500
OP 

SBC/OPEN

O0 oBtap Prasanna N 

1017 Chavrekar PraukS 
1286 Tawate Vivek V. 

16 MC 
73,500
73,50

73,500
1,750 50,000 

20,000 18,675

73,500
73,500 
38,575 

MC 
21,750

1,7 
1200 Kalyankar Dipesh D. 17 MC BE 

4,/90 31,750 3,500
OP 1040 Rawoot Yunus A. 

16 Minde Akash M. 
1215 Narvekar Pratik H 

830 Kardame AbdulAhmad

7,350
10,000 
24,000

20,000 22,000

350 
31,750 

73,500 

414 MC 8,675 40,425 20,000 L,/90B 
415 BE 

10,000 1,750 37,750 
416 
417 
418 

42,000 1,57S40,425 
73,500

MO 1274 Mahadik Kaustubh G. 3E 

10,000 31,750 31,750 73,500 OB/OP 957 MHATRE AKSHAY PRADIP (17/18 to19/20 YD) 

L071JAGDISH SURESH GHAYTALE
KAMBLE SHAILESH ASHOK

S 19 
420 

71,202 10,5487,350 35,000 28,852 
15,000

SC/OP 1072 81,750MC 3E 

61,840 11,660
673,25 1762962

20,000 26,840 

421 I MC BE OPEN/OBC 1073 SONAR ONKAR SUDARSHAN 

Total 

STala b 
digad Principal 

M Vedak Institute of Technology 
Tal Dist.Raigad 
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